AIR PEAR
Improve comfort in your facility with a
system of our best selling fans.
DISTRIBUTED COMFORT
Our most popular fan is designed to be installed as a distributed
network of devices to continuously provide airflow across large
spaces that suffer from stratification. The Air Pear series of fans
feature our patented stator and unique nozzle design to gently

A-25-SP
120v, 60Hz, 100% speed
584 ft/min 284 ft/min 162 ft/min
0
10 ft
5 ft
1.5 m
30 ft
5 ft
1.5 m
20 ft
3.05 m 9.14 m6.10 m
2.97 m/s 1.44 m/s 0.83 m/s
MAX COVERAGE: UP TO 25 FT CEILING, 1200 FT2
Item Description
TRIAC-120-1.5 Wall mounted speed control. Input voltage 120VAC, 1.5A. Four step speed control and off.
TRIAC-120-5 Wall mounted speed control. Input voltage 120VAC, 5A.
TRIAC-120-15 Wall mounted speed control. Input voltage 120VAC, 15A.
TRIAC-277-5 Wall mounted speed control. Input voltage 277VAC, 5A.
TRIAC-120-7.5 J-box mounted speed control. Input voltage 95-250VAC, 7.5A. Fixed speed, 0-10VDC or 2-20mah.
TRIAC-120-7.5-AUTO J-box mounted speed control. Input voltage 95-250VAC, 7.5A. High/Low temperature sensors adjust speed based on delta-T
GUARD25 Intake grille: Phosphated steel coated in black plastic
BABS Black ABS housing upgrade for increased chemical resistance. Applications such as machine shops or pools.
Model: Qty:
Controls/Options: Qty: